
   

 
5 Leamington/Warwick/Kenilworth  
Afternoons  

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW PRICE BAND 

16:10 Bablake School Map Street view  

16:20 King Henry VIII School - Warwick Road Bus Stop Map Street view  

16:27 Ken Rd/Stoneleigh Avenue Map Street view 1 

16:28 Ken Rd/Fletchamstead Highway. Map Street view 1 

16:31 Ken Rd/Gibbet Hill Map Street view 2 

16:33 Ken Rd/Cryfield Grange Road Map Street view 2 

16:35 Cov Rd/Common Lane/Princes Drive Map Street view 3 

16:36 Cov Rd/Tainters Hill Map Street view 3 

16:38 High Street Map Street view 3 

16:39 Castle Hill Map Street view 3 

16:42 Warwick Rd-Holiday Inn Map Street view 3 

16:43 Warwick Road / Lion Pub Map Street view  

16:44 Birches Lane Map Street view 3 

16:46 Windy Arbour Map Street view 3 

16:50 Cricket Club Map Street view 4 

16:56 Leek Wootton Village Hall Bus Shelter Map Street view 4 

17:06 Kwik Fit Map Street view 4 

17:12 Leamington / Binswood Street Map Street view 4 

17:14 Northumberland Road Map Street view 4 

https://goo.gl/maps/pDVnT43qaNTxe9dTA
https://goo.gl/maps/i2XQbGW3ze7QMQBn7
https://goo.gl/maps/wSPUU78uxasBbTZV8
https://goo.gl/maps/dSDbAQBYn4A8CegA6
https://goo.gl/maps/3CrV5RLaSzPb6W2V6
https://goo.gl/maps/fVuxYhqBA9AXpPLB9
https://goo.gl/maps/TqUxCrMuRreEgM9x9
https://goo.gl/maps/HX6bhD7stpeFpEyK7
https://goo.gl/maps/tVeQpa6Mv9PRex7M7
https://goo.gl/maps/uHPB9ZjigfxZPTJc7
https://goo.gl/maps/95dxR1nh2NPQyKzY9
https://goo.gl/maps/94GQesoxHsR8uULW8
https://goo.gl/maps/HXXJFcn9YW6e1nL47
https://goo.gl/maps/CcR8KhaF1gL6v33h9
https://goo.gl/maps/csCnb7MgyeDvgf8V7
https://goo.gl/maps/QVmyKHLWb1r2qRrMA
https://goo.gl/maps/sfptUBCovMvGTcW29
https://goo.gl/maps/vnUCr8XrErhrKRpp7
https://goo.gl/maps/Ync1EsvbFSc2waYA8
https://goo.gl/maps/swVYn1g7NiG8xZij9
https://goo.gl/maps/C4n3eU2uQwFkBeZZA
https://goo.gl/maps/3G3bZnXMnNBjypZW9
https://goo.gl/maps/2uSpJ88rCEaGN5pp9
https://goo.gl/maps/LCxkN8veS68wSiJ4A
https://goo.gl/maps/nGQHiUkX1CuYnXjr6
https://goo.gl/maps/tUwjhUDdhq4F1JFM8
https://goo.gl/maps/ZuEvWNMHRDRf5NW77
https://goo.gl/maps/1sGupMbPw93p3VweA
https://goo.gl/maps/yj2hYSQxXeQ8xb8Q6
https://goo.gl/maps/Yx8S56chmZ6io3f5A
https://goo.gl/maps/T5stfeBajVaYHu1Q7
https://goo.gl/maps/CMzdreiXy8cYbpmw8
https://goo.gl/maps/YNZpEdeSwZ41dhtx8
https://goo.gl/maps/CNgGJmqHHfdfgRNQ9
https://goo.gl/maps/25eG8MZ2SStraV8H7
https://goo.gl/maps/MnGJFDLcdCn1Lvg6A
https://goo.gl/maps/veVg1XKPdfCNx1Vm6
https://goo.gl/maps/8jXn3HjBnWh6X8qr8

